
2026 Lewis-Clark State College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-0   Home: 2-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (7), Opp (9)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Johnson (1), Zeller (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Ephan (1), Totals (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (2)   SBA/ATT: Totals (4-4), Anderson (1-1), Cloud (1-1),
Ephan (1-1), Jones (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
4 Zeller, Spencer 1.000 2-1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 1.000 2 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 2-2 0 0 0 .000
8 Johnson, Bryce .571 2-2 7 3 4 2 0 1 6 9 1.286 0 0 1 0 .571 0 0 0-0 5 0 1 .833
5 Madariaga, Izzy .429 2-2 7 3 3 0 0 1 2 6 .857 0 1 0 1 .500 0 0 0-0 3 2 0 1.000
47 Prescott, Ryan .250 2-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 .250 0 0 0 0 .200 1 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
17 Jones, Kooper .667 1-1 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 .667 0 0 0 0 .667 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
15 Weber, Sam .500 1-1 4 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 .500 1 0 0 0 .600 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000
1 Rusko, Ty .500 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 0 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
10 Ephan, Bulla .333 1-1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 .667 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 10 0 0 1.000
33 Stinson, Bo .333 2-1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
42 O'Neil, Kason .333 1-1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
53 Reed, Jackson .333 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 1 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
7 Bidwell, Zane .333 1-1 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 .333 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 1-1 5 0 0 1.000
51 Nguyen, Brandon .250 1-1 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 .250 0 1 2 0 .400 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000

6
Karagiannopoulos,
Anthony .000 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0-0 1 1 1 .667

20 Westerlund, Cade .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
3 Smith, Payton .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0-0 1 1 0 1.000
Totals .382 2-2 55 19 21 3 0 2 14 30 .545 4 4 5 1 .453 1 1 4-4 42 10 3 .945
Opponents .216 2-2 51 6 11 4 0 1 5 18 .353 2 2 16 1 .268 1 1 2-2 38 21 4 .937

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
19 Cloud, Jackson 0.00 1-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 .111 0 0 0 1 0
31 Perez, Joseph 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 .500 0 1 0 0 0
32 Taylor, Jace 0.00 1-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 .143 0 0 0 0 0
37 Anderson, Levi 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 0
11 Webb, Landon 2.25 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.0 2 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 .143 0 0 0 0 0
9 Canfield, Evan 9.00 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.0 5 3 3 1 6 3 0 1 .357 0 0 0 0 1
Totals 2.57 2-0 6 2 0 0 0 14.0 11 6 4 2 16 4 0 1 .216 0 2 0 1 1
Opponents 12.08 0-2 6 2 0 0 0 12.2 21 19 17 4 5 3 0 2 .382 2 4 0 1 1



2026 Lewis-Clark State College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
10 Ephan, Bulla 10 10 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 1 0
17 Jones, Kooper 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
20 Westerlund, Cade 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Madariaga, Izzy 5 3 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Bidwell, Zane 5 5 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
33 Stinson, Bo 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Weber, Sam 2 1 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
3 Smith, Payton 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Rusko, Ty 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Webb, Landon 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Perez, Joseph 1 0 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
32 Taylor, Jace 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
47 Prescott, Ryan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Canfield, Evan 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Johnson, Bryce 6 5 0 1 .833 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Karagiannopoulos, Anthony 3 1 1 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Cloud, Jackson 1 0 0 1 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
37 Anderson, Levi 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
4 Zeller, Spencer 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
42 O'Neil, Kason 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
51 Nguyen, Brandon 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
53 Reed, Jackson 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 55 42 10 3 .945 3 4 0 1.000 1 0
Opponents 63 38 21 4 .937 3 8 0 1.000 0 0


